LAZYJ'S JOANN

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

LAZYJ'S JOANN

5

06/30/2012
265480
Cl297624

Lazy J Longhorns
Lazy J Longhorns

57.3750 on 08/14/2015
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Courtesy of Lazy J Longhorns

K.C. WINTER GAMES

K. C. Josette

"BAR B Q" Semen

COOPER'S RAGGEDY ANN

J.R. GRAND SLAM

J. R. PUFFAGO

GUNMAN

J.R.JOJO

ROUNDUP

TERIYAKI

L RED HUNTER

LAMB'S REMARKABLE DOLL
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